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Fermer
Rang Dossard
1 221
2 18
3 88
3 165
5 160
6 213
7 138
8 196
9 253
10 125
11 121
12 127
13 65
14 20
14 197
14 109
17 11
18 169
19 155
19 264
21 43
22 30
22 52
24 205
25 218
26 159
26 263
28 33
29 7
30 56
31 44
32 240
33 27
34 96
35 83
36 254
37 250
37 16
39 162
40 167
41 21
42 110
43 19
44 195
45 147
46 39
47 129
48 59
49 74
49 252
51 128
52 234
53 45
54 98
54 53
56 172
57 188
58 84
59 202

Course

Apollo

Nom
Rosenbrier
Changeat
Marcon
Pincon
Driot
Celle
Ravel
Clerjon
Robert
Raffin
Rulliere
Collard
Rivollier
Fougerouse
Heraud
Forissier
Tiberio
Damoizet
Carle
Faurie
Goutagny
Durand
Posse
Lorrain
Pavoux
Ferrier
Felix
PORTE
Rouchouze
Rivoirard
Pupier
Mezino
De Carvalho
Gerenton
Vedel
Januel
Grangier
Carle
Cigolotti
Andre
Docquois
Schmith
Moritel
Aulagne
Rochon
AUBERT
Marquet
Bravard
Delval
Bernard
Dellea
Dury
Chapuis
Avond
Bonnet
Haspel
Saby
Peronon
MEUNIER

Annee

Prenom
Jonathan
Bruno
Laurent
Jean Baptiste
Quentin
Stephane
Olivier
Vincent
Landry
Laurent
David
Christophe
Laurent
Luc
Gautier
Julien
Yoann
Nicolas
Juiien

Eric
Nicolas
Daniel
Lionel
Raphael
Jeremy
Yannick
Olivier
CYRIL
Guy

Roger
Jérome
Nicolas
Manuel
Pierre
William
Franck
Patrice
Eric
Pierrick
Lucas
Frank
Benjamin
Dominique
Nicolas
Mathieu
STEPHANE
Florian
Roland
Christophe
Samuel
Olivier
Quentin
Jean-Pierre
Lionel
Aurélien
Florent
Laurent
Herve
JEREMIE

2010

Temps

00:11:21
00:11:29
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:47
00:12:01
00:12:09
00:12:13
00:12:20
00:12:22
00:12:31
00:12:35
00:12:36
00:12:43
00:12:43
00:12:43
00:12:46
00:12:47
00:12:49
00:12:49
00:12:51
00:12:54
00:12:54
00:12:55
00:12:57
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:13:03
00:13:05
00:13:07
00:13:11
00:13:15
00:13:16
00:13:18
00:13:19
00:13:20
00:13:22
00:13:22
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:26
00:13:28
00:13:30
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:38
00:13:39
00:13:41
00:13:41
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:13:46
00:13:52
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:13:58

http://autran.dyndns.org/wcourse/Scratch.php

Imprimer cette page

Categorie

C30-39 ans
C30-39 ans
C30-39 ans
B 17 -29 ans
AS5-16ans
C 30 -39 ans
C30-39 ans
B 17-29 ans
C30-39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
C 30 -39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
A5-16ans
A5-16ans
B 17 -29 ans
C 30 -39 ans
B 17 -29 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
C30-39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
AS5-16ans
B 17 -29 ans
B 17 -29 ans
B 17 -29 ans
C30-39 ans
C30-39 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
C 30 -39 ans
AS5-16ans
E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
C30-39 ans
B 17 -29 ans
C 30 -39 ans
C 30 -39 ans
B 17-29 ans
AS5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
A5-16ans
E 50 - 59 ans
C 30 -39 ans
AS5-16ans
C30-39ans
A5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
C 30 -39 ans
C 30 -39 ans
C 30 -39 ans
AS5-16ans
F 60 - 69 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
B 17-29 ans
H5-29 ans
C 30 -39 ans
C 30 -39 ans
B 17-29 ans
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60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89

90

90
92
92
94

95

95

95

98

99

100
101
102
103
103
103
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
119
122

200
97

258
29

26

199
132
24

208
122
134
261
41

157
158
123
113
190
133
37

251
32

54

103
203
219
164
23

148
104

136

108
170
211
256

192

145
140
168
80

257
124
17

55

236
237
28

242
259
154
77

120
150
247
31

153
15

102
191
207
146
101
48

Ronchard
Duranton
Challemet
Lallemand
De Carvalho
Barbezat
Jay
Brzezicki
SOLEILLANT
Bethe
Bonnefoy
Villard
BENETON
Bruel
Goimier
Madinier
Gachon
Baronnier
Chabrier
GOUROUNAS
Rabut
Pradier
Fayolle
TREYVE
Ferraton
GIBERT
Dalmolin
Fournel
Rochon
Martinez

Beal

Cremerieux
Marnat
Decouchant
Perrichon

Reymond

Rochon
Gaubert
Andre
Thorillon
Perrichon
Bonhomme
BOISSEL
Guerin
Dury
Dury
Privat
Mezino
Chaudier
Pendino
Saura
PEYRET
Besson
Tholot
Richard
Di Luigi
Michaud
Ramirez
Prajalas
JELEN
BYCZYK
Brunon
VOUTAT

Francois
Eric
Pierre
Marc
Thomas
Martial
Nathanael
Franck
OLIVIER
Pierre
Claude
Patrick
HERVE
Jean-Baptiste
Sylvain
Baptiste
Yves
Roland
Robin
CHRISTOPHE
Philippe
Philippe
Lucien
ERIC
Fabrice
MICHEL
Thierry
Michel
Olivier
Marc

Martial

Serge
Kevin
David
Jérémy
Justin

Jean-Philippe
Thibault
Michel
Fabrice
Laurent
Eric
GAETAN
Guy

Luc

Jacky
Laurent
Jean Claude
Bernard
Francois
Philippe
JEAN LUC
Philippe
Sébastien
Didier
Enzo
William
Maurice
Luc
GEORGES
HENRI
André
ERIC

00:14:02
00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:09
00:14:12
00:14:12
00:14:14
00:14:15
00:14:17
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:21
00:14:24
00:14:25
00:14:28
00:14:36
00:14:37
00:14:40
00:14:45
00:14:47
00:14:51
00:14:52
00:14:53
00:14:54
00:15:02
00:15:05
00:15:06
00:15:07
00:15:07
00:15:08

00:15:20

00:15:20
00:15:22
00:15:22
00:15:24

00:15:26

00:15:26
00:15:26
00:15:27
00:15:28
00:15:29
00:15:30
00:15:42
00:15:45
00:15:45
00:15:45
00:15:50
00:15:57
00:16:00
00:16:02
00:16:08
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:16:13
00:16:15
00:16:17
00:16:20
00:16:21
00:16:21
00:16:21
00:16:26

D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
B 17 -29 ans
B 17 -29 ans
A5-16ans
B 17-29 ans
A5-16ans
C30-39ans
B 17 -29 ans
AS5-16ans
E 50 - 59 ans
C30-39 ans
C30-39 ans
B 17-29 ans
B 17 -29 ans
AS5-16ans
C 30 -39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
AS5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
G +70 ans

D 40 - 49 ans
C30-39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
E 50 - 59 ans

http://autran.dyndns.org/wcourse/Scratch.php
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L Heandais 14 - 16

ans
HandiSport

B 17-29 ans
B 17 -29 ans
B 17 -29 ans

888~ B

L Heandais 14 - 16

ans
D 40 - 49 ans
B 17-29 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
C 30 -39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
A5-16ans
E 50 - 59 ans
A5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
AS5-16ans
E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
B 17-29 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
AS5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
C30-39ans
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
135
135
138
138
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

162

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

166
163
111
126
225
189
51
94
75
119
156
105
34
260
60
137
255
112
118
246
49
89
142
149
92

262
67
243
61
22
62
72
198
79
175
85
100
231
14

180

90
223
73
64
86
174
204
87
76
35
82
222
99
161
238
46
135
68
212
235
227
176

Andre
Fuchs
Porte
ESCOT
Barbier
Saby
Dubesset
Perrichon
Chomienne
Ducreux
Chabrier
Collard
Faugeron
Blanc
Lamaignere
Tardy
Grayel
MIGRDING
DOMADIEU
Tholot
Benzerroug
Marjollet
Seve
Louat
Estragnat
Sahuc
Poyet
Bouchet
Caillat
Filippi
Cusset
Dupuy
Mermet
Deville
Chapelon
Alexandre
Blanchard
Dervieux
Marconnet
Michaud

Varagnat

Descos
Poulat
Brot
Dumoulin
Gery
Peycelon
CLAPEYRON
Bouvet
Darget-Lacoste
Faugeron
Charlat
Rabut
Besson
Ribeyre
Flachon
Bouanani
Ronat
Bouchet
Peyret
Criticos
Barbier
Barrou

Nora
Marcel
Michel
GERARD
Marc

René

Daniel
Louis

didier
Virigine
Stéphane
Marie francoise
Raphael
Stéphane
Robert
Alain
Laurent
BENJAMIN
JEAN LUC
Pierre
Karim
Frédéric
René

Tony
Pascal

Guy

Albert
Marc-Antoine
Jean Marie
Hugo

Jean Claude
Thierry
Patricia
Yannick
Jacky
Gérard
Christophe
Antoine
Michel
Alex

Pierick

Henri
Quentin
Daniel
Nathalie
Germain
Jean
PIERRE
Laurence
Valérie
Guillaume
Fabrice
Sophie
Jean-Maroun
Chloe
Jean Pierre Julien
Borlame
Etienne
Patrick
Christian
Emmanuel
Hugo
Jean-luc

00:16:30
00:16:34
00:16:35
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:43
00:16:47
00:16:48
00:16:48
00:16:55
00:16:56
00:17:02
00:17:03
00:17:03
00:17:03
00:17:08
00:17:08
00:17:11
00:17:13
00:17:21
00:17:24
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:29
00:17:36
00:17:40
00:17:45
00:17:55
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:02
00:18:13
00:18:14
00:18:16
00:18:21
00:18:24
00:18:26
00:18:27
00:18:31
00:18:43

00:18:43

00:18:44
00:18:56
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:19:04
00:19:07
00:19:13
00:19:17
00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:33
00:19:41
00:19:44
00:19:45
00:20:12
00:20:17
00:20:30
00:20:39
00:20:44
00:20:47
00:20:57

http://autran.dyndns.org/wcourse/Scratch.php

J+30 ans

F 60 - 69 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
J +30 ans

D 40 - 49 ans
J+30 ans
C30-39 ans
C30-39ans
F 60 - 69 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
AS5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
B 17 -29 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
N Heandais +40 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
AS5-16ans
N Heandais +40 ans
AS5-16ans
F 60 - 69 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
J+30 ans

E 50 - 59 ans
E 50 - 59 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
C 30 -39 ans
A5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
A5-16ans

M Heandais 17 - 39
ans

E 50 - 59 ans
AS5-16ans
F 60 - 69 ans
HS5-29 ans
G +70 ans

E 50 - 59 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
J +30 ans
J+30 ans
A5-16ans
C30-39ans
H5-29 ans
AS5-16ans
J +30 ans
HandiSport
D 40 - 49 ans
AS5-16ans
D 40 - 49 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
N Heandais +40 ans
AS5-16ans
E 50 - 59 ans
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186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

181

194
177
178
117
66

12

141
266
239
210
71

228
245
183
206
38

107
58

13

182
171
209
139
224
233

185

214
230
229
215
232
152
47

Sahuc

Varagnat

Gonon Viricel
Barrou
Chapelon
DONADIEU
Privat
Trioullayre
Philibet
Faurie
CROS
GARCIA
Veyre-Perrin
Bruel
THOLOT
Merle
GARCIA
DUMAS
Julien

Ouali
Rivoirard
Vernay
Haspel
Garcia
JOURJON
GAGNAIRE
Sahuc

Sahuc

Saby

Dupré
Grataloup
Derail
Derail
Grataloup
Sahuc
Rocher
Voutat

Matteo

Fabien

Bernard
Sandrine
Gerard
MARGAUX
Tanguy
Marie-Pierre
Bernard
Baptiste
GILLES
CHRISTOPHE
Paul

Benoit
JULIEN
Anthony
NICOLAS
SABINE
Bernard

Idir
Marie-Andréa
Victor
Colette
Vincent
HENRY
Quentin
Romane
Huguette
Tristan
Sylvie

Remi

Lucas
Florian
Catherine
Flore
Patrick
Michel

00:21:26

00:21:35

00:21:43
00:21:50
00:21:54
00:21:57
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:22:38
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:23:04
00:23:16
00:23:29
00:23:31
00:23:43
00:23:55
00:24:16
00:24:21
00:24:33
00:25:32
00:25:45
00:26:30
00:26:33
00:27:01
00:27:25
00:27:35
00:31:44
00:35:15
00:35:41
00:36:22
00:37:43
00:40:23
00:44:28

http://autran.dyndns.org/wcourse/Scratch.php

K Heandais 5 - 13

ans

8

K Heandais 5 - 13

ans
F 60 - 69 ans
B 17-29 ans
F 60 - 69 ans
HS5-29ans
AS5-16ans
P Heandaise

N Heandais +40 ans

A5-16ans
HandiSport
C30-39ans
A5-16ans
AS5-16ans
AS5-16ans
G +70 ans
A5-16ans
HS5-29ans
E 50 - 59 ans
AS5-16ans
P Heandaise
AS5-16ans
J+30 ans
C30-39 ans
D 40 - 49 ans
A5-16ans
P Heandaise
P Heandaise
AS5-16ans
P Heandaise
HandiSport
AS5-16ans
AS5-16ans
HandiSport
P Heandaise
HandiSport
HandiSport
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